01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Datum

12.01.24
08.03.24
22.03.24
05.04.24
19.04.24
17.05.24
30.05-
02.06.24
07.06.24
21.06.24
05.07.24
19.07.24
06.09.24
14.09.24
20.09.24
04.10.24
18.10.24
08.11.24

22.11.24

06.12.24

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Kreuzberg
Ubungsplan 2024

Zeit
18.45 Uhr

19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uh

19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr

150.

19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
19.00 Uhr
9:30 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:15 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

ﬁbungsart

Atemschutz

Hauptiibung
Ttiroffnung
Atemschutz

Gemeinschafisiibung
Bierhiitte
Gemeinschafisiibung

Funkiibung
Jahre
Atemschutz
Gemeinschafisiibung
Hauptiibung,
Filihrungsunterstiitzung
Funkiibung
Hauptiibung
Tierrettung
Brandiibungscontainer
Gemeinschaftsiibung
Atemschutz

Funkiibung & KEZ

_ Hauptiibung
Uberdruckbeliiftung
Hauptiibung

Einwinterung

ﬁbungsort

Grafenau
Kreuzberg
Grafenau
Kreuzberg
Freyung
Winkelbrunn
Feuerwehr
Grafenau
Kreuzberg
Kreuzberg
Ahornéd
Kreuzberg

Osterhofen

Neureut

Grafenau
Koppenreut
Kreuzberg
Kreuzberg

Kreuzberg

FREIWILLIGE
FEUERWEHR

Ubungsleiter
Raab Markus

Frank Kevin
Raab Markus
1lg Lothar
1lg Lothar
Praml Patrick
Kreuzberg
Raab Markus
1lg Lothar
Praml Patrick
Praml Patrick
1lg Lothar
Raab Markus
Nufhart Wolfgang
Raab Markus

Patrick Praml
Seidl Fabian
NufShart Wolfgang

Pauli Michael

Bitte um zahlreiche Teilnahme an den Ubungen wird gebeten

Kreuzberg, den 03.01.2024

K

Diihes

mandant



